gﬁ; ,-..:;:H. — Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais
lére Catégorie

Place Nom Club Tours| Temps | Ecart
1 |MATHIAS PYPE L ECHAPPEE CHALONNAISE| 5 |00:42:56.]-
2 |LEFRANCQ LUDOVIC NOEUX VELO CLUB NOEUX( 5 |00:44:29.(1:33.575
3 |BENOIT JEREMY MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CLy 5 |00:47:16.64:20.646
4 |BOUSSEKEY JEROME NOEUX VELO CLUB NOEUX( 5 |00:47:45.({4:49.553
5 |THOMASSEY SEBASTIEN |CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT| 5 00:48:14.45:18.063
6 |DUVAL TEDDY OHM CYCLISME HESDIN 5 00:49:05.]6:08.812
7 |KNOCKAERT JULIEN TEAM CYCLISTE PROVINOI 5 00:49:20.96:24.655
8 |CHALAS JEAN PIERRE NOEUX VELO CLUB NOEUX( 5 |00:51:45.78:48.982
9
10
11
12
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ALUTREMENT

Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

2éme Catégorie
Place Nom Club Tours| Temps | Ecart

1 |MARTIN FABIEN MANQUEVILLE LILLERS Cl| 5 |00:47:16.1-

2 |CAULIER NICOLAS CYCLO CLUB BERGUES 5 100:49:43.12:27.394
3 |CODDEVILLE KENNY VELO CLUB UNION HALLUI 5 |00:50:13.(2:56.898
4 |DESAILLY GEOFFREY CYCLO CLUB WAVRIN 5 ]00:50:14.72:58.639
5 |PRIAT AURELIEN ESEG DOUAT 5 |- -

6 |DEHONGHER MATTHIEU |CYCLO CLUB ARMENTIERO] 5 |00:53:00.!5:44.380
7 |DOLLET ETIENNE MANQUEVILLE LILLERSCL 5 |00:54:00.(6:44.821
8 |BECUWE DENIS UADEL BAILLEUL 4 ]00:43:47.]1 Tr.

9 |GOBERT JEAN FRANCOIS |ARTOIS CYCLING TEAM 4 ]00:44:07.(1 Tr.

10 |BAYART LUC ARTOIS CYCLING TEAM 4 ]00:44:43.(1 Tr.

11 |LEONARDI FLORIAN RESILIENCE CLUB 4 100:45:30.]1 Tr.

12 |GELLE MAXIME CYCLO CLUB WAVRIN 4 100:47:57.]1 Tr.

13 |MINGOA LUCIANO NEW ORANGE TEAM BOUS| 3 |00:31:21.62 Tr.

Ab |LEVAS LAURENT MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CL 2 |00:26:20.(3 Tr.

15

16

17

18
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ALUTREMENT

Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

3éme Catégorie

Place Nom Club Tours| Temps

1 |FOULON RANDY ARTOIS RACING TEAM 5 ]00:52:00.4
2 |CARBONNIER QUENTIN WINGLES PYRAMIDES PAS, 5 00:52:20.:
3 |CAPILLIEZ PIERRE -ALAIN MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CL| 4 |00:43:29.(
4 |LARIVIERE STEPHANE MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CL, 4 |-

5 |GEORGES ALEXANDRE BEUVRY CYCLO CLUB 4 ]00:43:52.4
6 |DAGHELET THOMAS ESPOIR CYCLISTE WAMBRE 4 |00:44:07.
7 |RUDZKTI FABRICE ETOILE CYCLISTE TOURCO 4 00:44:41(
8 |BOULOGNE JEROME LINSELLES CYCLISME 4 00:44:47 .
9 |TORCHON LOIC BETHUNE ROBECQ TEAM T| 4 |00:45:36.(
10 |LETOMBE CHRISTOPHE BEUVRY CLUB LEO LAGRAN| 4 |00:45:36.(
11 |LUCAS LAURENT ARTOIS CYCLING TEAM 4 ]00:45:39.4
12 |MARTINACHE ARNAUD AS HELLEMMES CYCLISME, 0 |-

13 |HAUTEM GERY UNION SPORTIVE SAINT 4 4 00:45:39.
14 |BURIDON DAVID CYCLO CLUB ORCHIES 4 00:46:41.¢
15 |SERE BENJAMIN CYCLO CLUB WAVRIN 4 00:46:46.!
16 |DE BRUYNE JOCELYN UADEL BAILLEUL 4 00:46:48.(
17 |CODDEVILLE RUDY VELO CLUB UNION HALLUI 4 00:48:21.7
18 |[FLAMENT JAMES HARNES VELO CLUB HARNE 4 |-

19 |MARTIN GREGORY ARTOIS RACING TEAM 4 00:48:28.4
20 |BARTIER SERGE CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT 4 |00:50:57.}
21 |DANEL JEAN PIERRE ARTOIS CYCLING TEAM 4 ]00:51:19.3
22 |TOURNEMAINE LAURENT BEUVRY CYCLO CLUB 4 100:53:14.9
23 |TRUFFAUX GUILLAUME BEUVRY CYCLO CLUB 4 100:54:56.
24 |DAENS VINCENT MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CL| 4 00:55:46..
25 |NUEE VALENTIN ESPOIR CYCLISTE WAMBRE 4 00:55:54.
26 |GALIEN RUDDY BETHUNE ROBECQ TEAM T| 3 |00:31:21.6
27 |CSERNAK SYLVAIN UNION SPORTIVE VALENC] 3 |00:44:25.]
28 |CARTON PATRICK MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CL| 3 |00:45:28.
29 |DECOCK NICOLAS BEUVRY CYCLO CLUB 3 |00:51:46.¢
Ab | THELIER LUDOVIC UADEL BAILLEUL 2 00:22:54.¢
31

32

33

34
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gﬁ; f Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

ALITEEMENT

3éme Catégorie

Place Nom Club Tours| Temps

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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ALITEEMENT

Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

Ecart

19.714
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.

17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.

17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
17Tr.
2 Tr.
2 Tr.
2 Tr.
2 Tr.
3 Tr.
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TOUS LES SPORTS F AUTREMENT

Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

Ecart
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vifo/zp

Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

Féminines

Place Nom Club Tours| Temps Ecart
1 |MARTIN JUSTINE [MANQUEVILLE LILLER 3 |00:36:05.(
2 |ROLAND ALISSON [MANQUEVILLE LILLER 2 |00:30:27.01 Tr.
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Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

vifo/zp

Féminines

Place Nom Club Tours| Temps Ecart
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gﬁ; ,-..:;:H. — Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais
Cadets

Place Nom Club Tours| Temps Ecart
1 |DESGROUSILLIERS JACQU TORCY TEAMPINK AND B 3 |00:28:50.{-
2 |CAPELLE SIMON ETOILE CYCLISTE TOURC| 3 |00:32:18.€3:28.684
3 |DUVAL MEDDY OHM CYCLISME HESDIN | 3 00:35:02.16:12.055
4 |HEVIN SACHA BETHUNE ROBECQ TEAM| 3 |00:35:04.(6:14.719
5 |CHALAS CYRIAQUE NOEUX VELO CLUB NOEU| 3 00:37:37.18:47.062
6
7
8
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gﬁ; ,-..:;:H. — Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais
Minimes

Place Nom Club Tours| Temps | Ecart
1 |ADAM PYPE L ECHAPPEE CHALONN| 2 |00:20:33.¢-
2 |DOZINEL THEO TORCY TEAM PINK AN| 2 |00:22:04.41:30.573
3 |QUILLIOT CLEMENT HENIN ETOILE CYCLI{ 2 |00:22:12.31:38.407
4 |DEBARALLE BAPTISTE |NOEUX VELO CLUBNO 2 00:22:23.]1:49.235
5 |DELBECQUE TIMEO TORCY TEAMPINK ANl 2 |- -
6 |DESGROUSILLIERS EVA | TORCY TEAM PINK ANl 2 00:22:33.(1:59.124
7 |DERODE MELINE HAVELUY CYCLO CLUB| 2 |00:23:28.12:54.786
8 |GAMACHE NOLAN CYCLOS RANDONNEUR 2 |00:24:14.43:40.504
9 |DESREUMAUX RAPHAEL |VELO CLUBUNIONHA| 2 00:26:09.15:35.862
10 |BUISINE THOMAS HENIN ETOILE CYCLI§ 2 00:28:05.(7:31.715
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7/8 ANS
MATTE CLEMENT
HEMERY EDGAR
MARESCAUXMILO
VANDEVELD RUBEN

9/10 ANS
PYPE NOE
FORESTIER LOUIS
DELALLEAU NOHAN
BAPTISTE JADE
QUILLIOT  ROMAIN
HEMERY OSCAR
JOURDAIN TIAGO
MARESCAUX ABEL
WECLAWIAK MAEL

PINK & BLUE

VELO CLUB ST POLOIS
ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE
ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE

L ECHAPPEE CHALONNAISE

OHM HESDIN

MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CLUB CYCLISTE
VELO CLUB ST POLOIS

ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE

VELO CLUB ST POLOIS

PINK & BLUE

ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE

ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE

QUESNOY ALEXANDRE ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE

VANDEVELD VICTORIA
ANSOUD LOLA

11/12 ANS
NEDONCELL SACHA
FORESTIER FLORENT
HEMERY GASTON
KNOCKAERT PAUL
VAN GHELU\ SACHA
LECERF LOAN
DESGROUSI ANDREA
DELETTRE ARTHUR
MORIEUX  BAPTISTE
JOURDAIN RUBEN
LEFRANCQ LOUISE
CORNELIE AARON
DEHENNE SOHANE
LEPEZ LUCAS
COMBLE EMY
BRUNEL LOU-ANN
BUISINE MATHIS
CARTON ETHAN

ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE
ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE

PINK & BLUE

OHM HESDIN

VELO CLUB ST POLOIS
TEAM CYCLISTE PROVINOIS

ESPOIR CYCLISTE WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE

PINK & BLUE

PINK & BLUE

CYCLO CLUB WAVRIN

BARLIN CERCLE LAIQUE

PINK & BLUE

VELO CLUB NOEUXOIS

ROUE D OR COMINOISE

BARLIN CERCLE LAIQUE

CYCLO CLUB WAVRIN

MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CLUB CYCLISTE
CYCLO CLUB WAVRIN

ETOILE CYCLISTE HENINOISE
MANQUEVILLE LILLERS CLUB CYCLISTE



ufo

TOUS LES SPORTS fAUTREMENT

Catégorie : 1°catégorie
1 MATHIAS PYPE
2 LEFRANCQ LUDOVIC
3 BENOIT JEREMY
4 BOUSSEKEY JEROME
5 THOMASSEY SEBASTIEN
6 DUVAL TEDDY
7 KNOCKAERT JULIEN
8 CHALAS JEAN PIERRE

Catégorie : 2°catégorie

1 MARTIN FABIEN
2 CAULIER NICOLAS
3 CODDEVILLE KENNY
4 DESAILLY GEOFFREY
5 DEHONGHER MATTHIEU
6 DOLLET ETIENNE
7 BECUWE DENIS
8 GOBERT JEAN FRANCOIS
9 BAYART LUC

10 LEONARDI FLORIAN

11 GELLE MAXIME

12 MINGOA LUCIANO

13 LEVAS LAURENT

Catégorie : 3°catégorie
1 FOULON RANDY
2 CARBONNIER QUENTIN
3 CAPILLIEZ PIERRE -ALAIN
4 GEORGES ALEXANDRE
5 DAGHELET THOMAS
6 RUDZKI FABRICE

8:17.505
8:34.764
9:35.639
9:32.021
9:33.350
9:29.982
9:30.630
11:27.961

9:29.479

10:16.050
10:13.630
10:19.543
11:09.867
10:47.056
10:49.029
11:20.655
11:21.242
10:47.482
12:20.956
10:11.713
10:49.840

12:00.438
11:05.206
11:55.197
11:37.925
12:03.831
12:44.787

8:33.425
8:55.718
9:16.627
9:23.765
9:49.463
9:44.401
9:43.485
9:47.489

9:22.457
9:49.010
10:04.507
9:53.744
10:28.363
10:39.311
10:37.752
10:53.342
10:44.990
11:00.090
11:52.151
9:56.293
15:30.770

10:02.607
10:19.482
10:23.582
10:38.886
10:48.195
10:37.887

8:35.177
8:48.965
9:18.610
9:44.949
9:32.864
9:35.088
9:58.883
9:58.592

9:22.119

9:44.476

10:03.855
9:57.732

10:21.758
10:30.079
10:49.786
11:06.717
11:14.442
11:31.044
11:32.412
11:13.676

9:53.997

10:13.896
10:34.667
10:54.250
10:32.123
10:40.420

ClassementsCC.xls

8:32.187
8:58.072
9:26.641
9:26.185
9:30.353
9:49.034
9:57.334
10:08.974

9:23.046

9:50.573

9:51.589

10:09.189
10:23.988
10:55.305
11:30.829
10:46.976
11:23.178
12:11.552
12:11.854

10:07.840
10:17.589
10:35.597
10:41.789
10:43.702
10:37.997

8:58.045
9:12.395
9:39.468
9:38.972
9:48.372
10:26.646
10:10.662
10:22.305

9:39.020
10:03.406
9:59.438
9:54.552
10:36.525
11:09.191

9:55.580
10:24.003

Comité Nord/Pas-de-Calais



ufo

TOUS LES SPORTS fAUTREMENT

7 BOULOGNE JEROME
8 TORCHON LOIC
9 LETOMBE CHRISTOPHE
10 LUCAS LAURENT
11 HAUTEM GERY
12 BURIDON DAVID
13 SERE BENJAMIN
14 DE BRUYNE JOCELYN
15 CODDEVILLE RUDY
16 MARTIN GREGORY
17 BARTIER SERGE
18 DANEL JEAN PIERRE
19 TOURNEMAINE LAURENT
20 TRUFFAUX GUILLAUME
21 DAENS VINCENT
22 NUEE VALENTIN
23 GALIEN RUDDY
24 CSERNAK SYLVAIN
25 CARTON PATRICK
26 DECOCK NICOLAS
27 THELIER LUDOVIC

Catégorie : 13/14ans

1 ADAM PYPE

2 DOZINEL THEO

3 QUILLIOT CLEMENT

4 DEBARALLE BAPTISTE

5 DESGROUSILLIERS EVA
6 DERODE MELINE

7 GAMACHE NOLAN

8 DESREUMAUX RAPHAEL
9 BUISINE THOMAS

11:49.426
12:21.955
11:49.152
12:43.893
11:33.651
12:24.255
12:49.134
12:03.494
12:26.641
12:47.694
14:06.110
13:33.264
13:40.634
14:05.019
14:03.631
14:43.100
11:00.130
13:12.377
14:52.919
11:39.118
12:31.186

10:41.176
11:24.493
11:41.372
11:51.434
11:56.604
11:58.250
12:39.390
12:58.993
14:35.094

11:02.421
11:43.354
11:18.403
11:01.882
10:46.498
11:18.682
11:38.237
11:21.463
11:33.411
11:56.250
12:12.137
12:34.356
12:26.751
13:07.911
13:42.401
13:23.257
10:03.016
17:36.793
14:56.894
10:56.240
10:23.419

9:52.748

10:40.004
10:30.959
10:31.725
10:36.444
11:30.460
11:35.038
13:10.793
13:30.545

10:56.036
10:44.155
11:10.705
11:01.073
10:58.585
11:31.055
11:04.941
11:54.710
11:59.137
12:02.593
12:57.142
12:36.204
13:24.655
13:55.955
13:43.386
14:12.045
10:18.479
13:36.165
15:39.091
29:11.556
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10:59.512
10:46.574
11:17.839
10:52.649
12:20.826
11:27.629
11:14.219
11:28.401
12:22.568
11:41.957
11:42.146
12:35.561
13:42.952
13:47.980
14:16.874
13:36.450
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TOUS LES SPORTS /AUTRE

MENT

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

10 LEVIEL LEO 15:23.508
: 15/16ans
1 DESGROUSILLIERS JACQUI9:25.603
2 CAPELLE SIMON 10:47.867
3 DUVAL MEDDY 11:54.092
4 HEVIN SACHA 11:40.252
5 CHALAS CYRIAQUE 11:41.181
. 15/16ans VTT
1 LECERF THEO 10:14.293
2 GAMACHE LILIAN 10:50.177
3 LEFEVRE AUGUSTE 10:55.897
4 COMPERE BAPTISTE 11:55.122
: féminines
1 MARTIN JUSTINE 12:19.551
2 ROLAND ALISSON 14:29.919

3 ROLAND ALISSON

14:56.296

9:41.655

10:32.673
11:56.839
11:51.288
12:04.256

9:58.844

10:20.064
10:26.933
12:17.728

11:51.567
15:57.089

9:42.983

10:58.385
11:11.365
11:33.420
13:51.866

10:02.910
10:39.261
10:46.429
13:02.009

11:53.903
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